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August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/06/22 (Sat) Last Bash Event

1 2 3 4 5 6 08/17/22 (Wed) Summit Youth

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 08/21/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08/24/22 (Wed) Summit Youth

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 08/28/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

28 29 30 31 08/31/22 (Wed) Summit Youth

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/07/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

1 2 3 09/11/22 (Sun) Basecamp Confirmation

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 09/11/22 (Sun) Discernment Home Meeting Event

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 09/14/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 09/18/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

25 26 27 28 29 30 09/21/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

09/25/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

09/28/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/02/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

1 10/12/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10/16/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10/19/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 10/23/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 10/26/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

30 31 10/30/22 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/02/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

1 2 3 4 5 11/09/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11/13/22 (Sun) Base Camp Confirmation

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11/16/22 (Wed) The Summit Thanksgiving Party Event

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 11/30/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

27 28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/04/22 (Sun) Base Camp Confirmation

1 2 3 12/07/22 (Wed) The Summit Youth

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12/11/22 (Sun) Base Camp Confirmation

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12/14/22 (Wed) The Summit Christmas Party Event

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/08/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 01/11/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 01/18/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 01/22/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 01/25/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

29 30 31 01/29/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/01/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

1 2 3 4 02/05/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 02/08/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 02/12/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 02/15/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

26 27 28 02/22/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

02/26/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/01/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

1 2 3 4 03/05/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 03/08/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 03/12/23 (Sun) Leave for Ski Trip Event

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 03/17/23 (Fri) Return from Ski Trip Event

26 27 28 29 30 31 03/22/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

03/26/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

03/29/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/02/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

1 04/05/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 04/12/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 04/16/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 04/19/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 04/23/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

30 04/26/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

04/30/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/03/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

1 2 3 4 5 6 05/07/23 (Sun) Basecamp & HS Study Confirmation

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 05/10/23 (Wed) The Summit Youth

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 05/12/23 (Fri) Confirmation Retreat Confirmation

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 05/13/23 (Sat) Confirmation Retreat Confirmation

28 29 30 31 05/21/23 (Sun) Confirmation Sunday Confirmation

05/24/23 (Wed) Summit End of Year Party Event

05/27/23 (Sat) HS End of Year Party Event
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